
CURRENT APPROVED PROVIDERS BY CILT INTERNATIONAL
Name of Institution/Provider COUNTRY NAME Main Contact Main Contact Email Address

Primary Contact for Accreditation 
Process 

Primary Contact Email Address Primary Contact for Course Management Course Management Email Postal Address Telephone Numbers Website 

ILSCM Victoria University, 
Melbourne

AUSTRALIA
Hanna Lucas - CILT Australia Contact who will 
raise Certificates and is first port of contact

hanna.lucas@cilta.com.au Greg Cain - Education Manager greg.cain@vu.edu.au
Wendy Hillman MILT - Professional Development 
Coordinator

education@cilta.com.au
213 Nicholson Street, Footscray, PO 
Box 14428, Melbourme, VIC 8001, 
Australia

http://www.vu.edu.au

Bahrain Polytechnic BAHRAIN Lorraine Cowley Lorraine.Cowley@polytechnic.bh
PO Box 33349. Isa Town, Kingdom 
on Bahrain

http://www.polytechnic.bh

United International University BANGLADESH

880 283 15061 and 880 283 11665 and Mobile: 
880 1674 847 604 - Capt Mak

mak@interport.org; info@cilt.org.bd Prof. Salma Karim PhD ska@bus.uiu.ac.bd
United International University, UIU 
Bhaban, House #80, Road #8/A (old-
15), Satmasjid Road, Dhanmondi, 
Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh

www.cilt.org.bd

Henderson Academy BANGLADESH Md Nurul Wahab nurul.wahab@henderson.bd.org Capt. Mak Kadin / Karar Hassan mak@interport.org
Henderson Academy, HBFC Building 
(5th Floor), 1/D Agrabad C/A, 
Chittagong-4100, Bangladesh

www.cilt.org.bd

The Arab African Centre - CILT 
Egypt Branch

EGYPT Zeinab Awad ciltegypt@ciltegypt.org Zeinab Awad ciltegypt@ciltegypt.org Hady M Nabil Agina hady.agina@consultant.com

The Arab African Centre - CILT Egypt 
Branch, Apt. 22, Second Floor, 
Building 11, Road 12, Thakanat, El 
Maadi, Cairo, Egypt

202 2380 5925

TASK Group, Cairo EGYPT Mohamed Refaat - mrefaat@task-tc.com Mohamed Refaat   

Ghana Institute of Management 
and Public Administration 
(GIMPA)

GHANA Ebo Hammond ebohamm2@yahoo.com Ebo Hammond Mark Amoamah  markamoamah@yahoo.com
PO Box AH 50, Achimota, Accra, 
Ghana

http://www.gimpa.edu.gh/

Accra Polytechnic GHANA Martin Amoamah martin_amoamah@yahoo.com Martin Amoamah martin_amoamah@yahoo.com
PO Box GP 561, Accra, Ghana, West 
Africa   Tel: (233) 244 266 174

http://www.apoly.edu.gh

Data Link Institute GHANA
Kojo Asiama (Deputy to CILT Co-ordinator 
Mabel Ansah

agyekum.asiama@gmail.com Jennifer Akude - Registrar registrar@datalinkuniversity.com PO Box 2481 Tema, Ghana www.datalinkuniversity.com

Regional Maritime University GHANA mamadou.abdulai-saiku@rmu.edu.gh http://www.rmu.edu.gh
Pentecost University College GHANA info@pentvars.edu.gh http://www.pentvars.edu.gh/

CILT India INDIA Shanti Narain - National Chairman shantinarain8@gmail.com
Dr. Pradeep Kumar Goel and Mr 
Rajeev Bharadwaj - Vice Chairman

vicechairman.ciltindia@gmail.com Mr Amit Shankhdhar - Secretary General sg.ciltindia@gmail.com 

CILT India Headquarters, IC Centre 
for Governance, 3rd Floor, Niryat 
Bhawan, Rao Tula Ram Marg, New 
Delhi, 1100 057 INDIA

91 11 4080 9939

DTDC Supply Chain Management 
Institute (also known as DISC) - 
Delhi

INDIA himanshu@dtdcinstitute.com Himanshu Rai Mr R S Pandey   rspandey@dtdcinstitute.com
B - 101, Industrial Area, Phase - 1, 
Naraina, New Delhi - 110092, India

http://www.dtdcinstitute.com

ThinkLink (Learning Services + 
SCS), Gurgaon

INDIA saurabh.goyal@thinklink-scs.com. Saurabh Goyal www.thinklink-learning.com Ashish Mendiratta ashishmendiratta@thinklink-scs.com
405 - 406 DLF Crosspoint, DLF 
Phase - IV, Gurgaon 122009, 
Haryana, India

http://www.thinklink-scs.com

Exim, Chennai INDIA
+91 98400 55020     Mob 98400 
55020/98407 55020

R R PADMANABHAN
DIRECTOR
EXIM ACADEMY director@eximacademy.in and eximpaddy@gmail.com

EXIM ACADEMY
3rd floor
Race View Towers,
71 Anna Salai
Guindy 
Chennai 600 032
Tamil Nadu, India.

http://eximin.net

JBS Academy P Ltd, Ahmedebad INDIA
Winsun Michael - Business Development Officer  
and   Vaibhav Gupta, CILT India 

http://www.jbsacademy.com

SLMT - School of Logistics 
Management & Technology, 
Cochin

INDIA info@slmt.in Mr Kwaja Moinudheen MA kwaja2000@gmail.com Julesh Nambiar julesh@slmt.in
Arjun Towers, Cusat Road, Cusat 
(PO), Kalamassery, Cochin, Kerala, 
INDIA 682 022

+91 484 6410490/2544815 http://www.slmt.in

CILT Indonesia (Ex DHL) INDONESIA Rahim Tahir President rahim.tahir@jne.co.id Tri  - 021 2937 9030 tri.anggraeni@dhl.com 
Agusnur Widodon - Vice President; Hasto Sedyo 
Baskoro - Director of Communications; PJ Iwan 
Tirtawidjaja - Commissioner

agusnur.widodo@jne.co.id; 
hasto.sedyobaskoro@dhl.com; 
p.tirtawidjaja@gmail.com

CILT Indonesia, Graha Intirub 1st 
Floor, Intirub Business Park, JI. 
Cililitan Besar no 454, Jakarta Timur, 
Indonesia 13650

www.cilt.indonesia.com

CILT Indonesia, Politeknik Pos 
Indonesia Bandung

INDONESIA Tri Anggraeni and Dodi Permadi permadi311@yahoo.com tri.anggraeni@dhl.com
subhan.pribadi@dhl.com; 
muhammad.yunus@dhl.com; 
sari.herawati@dhl.com

JL Sariasih No 54, Bandung, 
Indonesia 40151

www.poltekpos.ac.id

Railway Training Institute, Nairobi KENYA jchune@rti.ac.ke Joyce Mukhunti Chune

Joyce Chune
Railway Training Institute 
P.O. Box 42226 - 00100 
Nairobi
Kenya

http://www.rti.ac.ke

The Centre for Training & Projects 
Development (Pty) Ltd.

NAMIBIA
Mr Frederick Chizu Simpungwe - Chief 
Executive Officer

ceo@ctpd-namibia.com or 
chizu@africaonline.co.na

Mr Frederick Chizu Simpungwe ccentermanager@ctpd-namibia.com
2 Johan Albrecht Street, Windhoek 
West, Windhoek, Namibia

www.ctpd-namibia.com and 
www.chizucorporation.com

Namibian - German Centre of 
Logistics (NGCL)

NAMIBIA Brighten Simasiku bsimasiku@polytechnic.edu.na Neville Asser Mbai, nmbai@polytechnic.edu.na

Sylvester Kaukungua
Short Course Coordinator (NGCL)

3 Haydn Street, Windhoek, Namibia http://www.centreforlogistics.org

CILT Nigeria NIGERIA Paul Ndibe - Ag. National Executive Director paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org Paul Ndibe
CILT Nigeria, 15B, Awolowo Road, 
Ikoyi - Lagos

Federal University of Technology   
Akure

NIGERIA http://www.futa.edu.ng

Redeemer University (RU) NIGERIA http://www.run.edu.ng

Centre for Logistics and Transport 
Education (CELOTE)

NIGERIA info@celote.org
6 Adewale Crescent, Off Oshidi - 
Apapa Expressway, Charity Bus Stop 
(LSPDC), Oshodi. Lagos

www.celote.org

Multi-Mix Academy NIGERIA Obiora Madu
Ground Floor, No 26 Commerical 
Avenue, Sabo, Yaba, P O Box 302 
Yaba, Lagos, Nigeria

http://multimix-academy.com

Lagos State University NIGERIA
PMB 01 LASU Ojo, Lagos State, 
Nigeria

http://www.lasunigeria.org

Ladoke Akintola University of 
Technology

NIGERIA benedictboye@yahoo.com Ayantoyinbo Benedict Boye
PMB 4000, Ogbomoso, Oyo State, 
Nigeria

http://lautech.edu.ng



The Polytechnik Ibadan NIGERIA
Paul Ndibe - Ag. National Executive Director - 
paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org

abbeyasnimashOT@yahoo.co.uk - NOT 
RECOGNISED

Mr Animashaun Abiddun www.polyibadan.edu.ng
PMB 22, U.I Post Office, Ibadan, Poly 
Road Sango, Ibadan, Oyo State, 
Nigeria

http://www.polyibadan.edu.ng

Olabasi Onabanjo University NIGERIA paul.ndibe@ciltnigeria.org http://www.oouagoiwoye.edu.ng

Maharat (GIMT) OMAN Sir Charles Shaw - CEO  96824490642 charles.shaw@maharat.om
Sir Charles Shaw and Andrew 
Basson - Course Delivery and 
Resourcing

andrew.basson@maharat.om
Maharat, PO Box No. 1204, P.C. 133, 
Al Khuwair, Sultanate of Oman

www.maharat.om

Polyglot Institute OMAN 968 2466 6666 info@polyglot.om
Diane Mitchell - Programme 
Manager

diane.mitchell@polyglot.om

Leadership & Management Studies, 
PO Box 221, Polyglot Institute, Ruwi 
Office & Training Facilities, Ruwi 112, 
Muscat, Sultanate of Oman

http://www.polyglot.org

Middle East Logistics Institute - 
Saudi Arabia

SAUDI ARABIA
Dr. Mohamed Hasan Jaber (MELI Manager) - 
jabermh@almajdouie.com

a.badarneh@meli.edu.sa Amer Badarneh, Academic Manager
 Kevin McHenry (ARAMCO)     
kevin.mchenry@aramco.com    DO NOT CONTACT 
FOR ANYTHING RELATED TO CILT

Mr Tabreaz       sales@meli.edu.sa                         
International Certification Programme                               
Mr Majed   marketing@meli.edu.sa                              
Other general enquiries   Mr Joget     
joget@almajdouie.com

P O Box 336, Shatea District, Al-
Khaleej Road, 31411 AD DAMMAM, 
Saudi Arabia

http://www.meli.edu.sa

Commerce Edge South Africa Pty 
Ltd.

SOUTH AFRICA Ronald Mlalazi FCIPS MCILT
ronaldm@commerce-edge.com / 
tutor@smarprocurement.net

Ronald Mlalazi FCIPS MCILT
ronaldm@commerce-edge.com / 
tutor@smarprocurement.net

Jim Makuwa MCIPS jimmakuwa@commerce-edge.com
Gijima Office Park, Jupiter Building, 
47 Landsmark Avenue, Kosmosdal 
0157, South Africa

Landline: +27(0) 86 133 4326  Mobile: 
27 74 437 3063

www.commerce-edge.com 

CINEC Metro Campus SRI LANKA Sandra Nicholas - cinec.cms@gmail.com Chaminda Ranashinghe logistics@cinec.edu
NO. 14415 S.De.S Jayasinghe Mawatha, Nugegoda, 
Sri Lanka

http://www.cinec.edu
CINEC Metro Campus, No. 14415, S. 
De. S Jayasinghe Mawatha, 
Nugegoda, Sri Lanka

Sharaf Aviation Services Academy UAE G. Rajagopalan - Training Manager raju@sharafacademy.com G. Rajagopalan raju@sharafacademy.com
Sharaf Building, Khalid Bin Waleed 
Street, Bur Dubai, Dubai, UAE, PO 
Box 21593

97143852898 www.sharafacademy.com

Wisdom Education UAE
Najmudheen Chali - Chanel Manager 
Executive Training

training@wisdom.ae and 
najmudheen@wisdom.ae  

Jayafar M.V - Programme 
Coordinator - Finance and 
Accounting

jayafar@wisdom.ae PO Box 26791, Dubai, UAE 971 439 644 55 or 97150 5749033 www.wisdom.ae

Kampala Centre for Logistics and 
Transport Studies

UGANDA Malaki Olupot omalaki2002@yahoo.co.uk Dr. Emurwon Olupot eolupot@yahoo.com
Plot 175, MTAC, Nakawa, Jinja Road, 
PO Box 10730, Kampala, Uganda

CILT Zambia ZAMBIA
Ernest Kunda - Honorary Secretary (contact for 
exams and admin matters)

honsec@ciltzam.co.zm and 
kundaernest@gmail.com

Richard Ngundu  - Administration Manager   
ciltzam@ciltzam.co.zm 

Phidelia Mwaba - Vice President - 
psmwaba@yahoo.com

Tambala Muyawala - Vice Honorary Secretary  
tmuyawala@yahoo.co.uk

http://www.ciltzambia.com

Zambia Insurance Business 
College Trust (ZIBCT)

ZAMBIA Mr Julu Godfrey Simule - Executive Director director@zibc.ac.zm
Noah Chipoya  - Registrar    
registrar@zibc.ac.zm

Mr J Muleya Lusaka - Principal   principal@zibc.ac.zm
Stephen S Phiri - Head of Campus   
stephenphiri53@yahoo.com

Mr G Mfune Ndola - Head of Programmes  
gmfune@gmail.com

PO Box 30353, Club Road, Lusaka, 
Zambia

http://www.zibc.ac.zm

Speciss College, HARARE ZIMBABWE john@speciss.co.zw John Chinzvende newell@speciss.co.zw; ignatius@speciss.co.zw Ms Plaxedes Tsoro - Examinations Officer plaxedes@speciss.co.zw
10 Livingstone Avenue, Third Street, 
Harare, Zimbabwe

http://www.specisscollege.com

Iceberg Logistics and Transport 
Services

ZIMBABWE maradze.richard@gmail.com ilts@ecoweb.co.zw Richard Maradze
163 Fife Avenue, 6th Street, Harare, 
Zimbabwe

www.iceberglogistics.com

TRUST Academy ZIMBABWE
Mr Nigel Chitunhu - Business Development, 
Mark Dembure, Ishmael Chidembo 07724 
42988 and 263 790 776

nchitunhu@trustacademy.co.zw; 
trust@trustacademy.co.zw; 
chidembo@trustacademy.co.zw

Mr Nigel Chitunhu - Business 
Development

nchitunhu@trustacademy.co.zw; 
principal@trustacademy.co.zw

Jubilee 2000 Centre, 40 Livingstone 
Avenue (Opp. Mukwati Building), 
Harare, Zimbabwe

www.trustacademy.co.zw

International Technical and 
Commercial College

ZIMBABWE Miss Thandie Jambaya - Admin  2634773727 cilthre@ciltzim.org.zw Mr Frederick H Masiku - CEO itcc@mweb.co.zw
1st Floor, Friern House, 7 Speke 
Avenue, Cnr Harare Street, Harare, 
Zimbabwe

TOTAL 45  




